COMPACT
     SLIM RELAYS
The world of automation is constantly evolving and becoming more complex with ever more sensor
and actuator loops being incorporated into control systems. This brings about a need for miniaturizing
every control component including relays so as to make Control Panels more dense yet managable.
Connectwell's CSR Series - Slim Relay Modules are the thinnest control and protection relay modules
with just 6mm space required on the DIN Rail for 1CO Relays and 12mm for 2 CO Relays. This allows you
to build ever more complex control loops without having to worry about Panel Space.

Operating Voltage Display 3mm Green LED 3mm Green LED 3mm Green LED 3mm Green LED 3mm Green LED
Nominal input power 384 mW 480 mW 552 mW 612mW 660mW
ORDERING INFORMATION
AgNi Contact +
Screw Termination CSR2S-12UYA CSR2S-24UYA CSR2S-48-60UYA CSR2S-120UYA CSR2S-230UYA
AgNi Contact +
Screw Termination+RC  -   -  - CSR2S-120UYA-SN CSR2S-230UYA-SN
Ag Alloy (CD Free)+
Screw Termination CSR2S-12UYC CSR2S-24UYC CSR2S-48-60UYC  -  -
9
PROPERTIES
Product type Electromechanical Relay
Product family Slim Relay

Mechanical Service Life 10,000,000 operations min.
Dimensions in mm (W x H x D) 6 x 94.5 x 96
ORDERING INFORMATION
48 VDC / 4A Output+
Screw Termination CSER1-24D48D4YC CSER1-24U48D4YC CSER1-4860U48D4YC CSER1-120U48D4YC CSER1-230A48D4YC
48 VDC / 100mA Output+
Screw Termination CSER1-24D48D100YC CSER1-24U48D100YC CSER1-4860U48D100YC CSER1-120U48D100YC CSER1-230A48D100YC
380 VAC / 2A Output+
Screw Termination CSER1-24D380A2YC CSER1-24U380A2YC CSER1-4860U380A2YC CSER1-120U380A2YC CSER1-230A380A2YC
48 VDC / 4A Output+
Spring Termination CSER1-24D48D4XC CSER1-24U48D4XC CSER1-4860U48D4XC CSER1-120U48D4XC CSER1-230A48D4XC
48 VDC / 100mA Output+
Spring Termination CSER1-24D48D100XC CSER1-24U48D100XC CSER1-4860U48D100XC CSER1-120U48D100XC CSER1-230A48D100XC
380 VAC / 2A Output+
Spring Termination CSER1-24D380A2XC CSER1-24U380A2XC CSER1-4860U380A2XC CSER1-120U380A2XC CSER1-230A380A2XC
11
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM
VDC VUC / VAC  No Polarity
CONNECTION SPECIFICATION

ADIF24V Slim Relay Adapter -Inputt side-24VDC  1
ADOF24V Slim Relay Adapter -Output side-24VDC  1
ORDERING INFORMATION
SUITABLE FOR
CSR1S-24DYA Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC
CSR1S-24UYA Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VUC
CSR1S-24DYB CW Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC
CSR1S-24UYB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VUC
CSR1S-24DYBV0 CW Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC
CSR1S-24DXA Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC
CSR1S-24UXA Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VUC
CSR1S-24DXB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC
13
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM
56.25
47.52

Operating Voltage Display LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED
Nominal input power 1W 1W 1W 1W 1W 1.2 VA 1.2 VA   1.2 VA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Socket CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP CRS2COP
Relays
Without Test button CRY2COP12D(A/B)*  CRY2COP24D(A/B)*  CRY2COP48D(A/B)*  CRY2COP110D(A/B)* CRY2COP110D(A/B)*  CRY2COP24A(A/B)*  CRY2COP110A(A/B)*  CRY2COP230A(A/B)*
With Test button  CRY2COP12DT(A/B)* CRY2COP24DT(A/B)*  CRY2COP48DT(A/B)*  CRY2COP110DT(A/B)* CRY2COP110DT(A/B)*  CRY2COP24AT(A/B)*  CRY2COP110AT(A/B)*  CRY2COP230AT(A/B)*
Socket+Relays
Without Test button CRM2COP12D(A/B)*  CRM2COP24D(A/B)*  CRM2COP48D(A/B)*  CRM2COP110D(A/B)* CRM2COP110D(A/B)*  CRM2COP24A(A/B)*  CRM2COP110A(A/B)*  CRM2COP230A(A/B)*
With Test button CRM2COP12DT(A/B)* CRM2COP24DT(A/B)*  CRM2COP48DT(A/B)*  CRM2COP110DT(A/B)* CRM2COP110DT(A/B)*  CRM2COP24AT(A/B)*  CRM2COP110AT(A/B)*  CRM2COP230AT(A/B)*
Note  :

Operating Voltage Display LED LED LED LED LED LED LED L  ED
Nominal input power 1W 1W 1W 1W 1W 1.2 VA 1.2 VA   1.2 VA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Socket CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO CRS4CO
Relays
Without Test button CRY4CO12D(A/B)*  CRY4CO24D(A/B)*  CRY4CO48D(A/B)*  CRY4CO110D(A/B)* CRY4CO110D(A/B)*  CRY4CO24A(A/B)*  CRY4CO110A(A/B)*  CRY4CO230A(A/B)*
With Test button  CRY4CO12DT(A/B)* CRY4CO24DT(A/B)*  CRY4CO48DT(A/B)*  CRY4CO110DT(A/B)* CRY4CO110DT(A/B)*  CRY4CO24AT(A/B)*  CRY4CO110AT(A/B)*  CRY4CO230AT(A/B)*
Socket+Relays
Without Test button CRM4CO12D(A/B)*  CRM4CO24D(A/B)*  CRM4CO48D(A/B)*  CRM4CO110D(A/B)* CRM4CO110D(A/B)*  CRM4CO24A(A/B)*  CRM4CO110A(A/B)*  CRM4CO230A(A/B)*
With Test button CRM4CO12DT(A/B)* CRM4CO24DT(A/B)*  CRM4CO48DT(A/B)*  CRM4CO110DT(A/B)* CRM4CO110DT(A/B)*  CRM4CO24AT(A/B)*  CRM4CO110AT(A/B)*  CRM4CO230AT(A/B)*
Note  :